Kyle Public Library Notice of Regular Board Meeting

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Kyle Public Library Advisory Board will be held on Thursday, July 14, 2016 at 6:30 PM in the Director's Office at the Kyle Public Library, 550 Scott Street. The following subjects will be considered at the meeting and possible action may be taken in the manner indicated below.

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Kyle Public Library Advisory Board will be held on Thursday, July 14, 2016 at 6:30pm in the Director's Office at the Kyle Public Library, 550 Scott Street.

Dr. Anita Perez, Library Board Chairperson

Agenda

Call Meeting To Order

Public Hearing (please limit comments to 3 minutes)

NOTE: There may be a quorum of the City Council of Kyle, Texas present at the meeting who may participate in the discussion. No official action will be taken by the City Council member in attendance.